August 2004 ASM4SSTVF32852
rev 2.0
Alliance Semiconductor
2575, Augustine Drive  Santa Clara, CA   Tel: 408.855.4900  Fax: 408.855.4999  www.alsc.com
Notice: The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
DDR 24-Bit to 48-Bit Registered Buffer
Features
 Differential clock signals.

rev 2.0
DDR 24-Bit to 48-Bit Registered Buffer 12 of 13
Ordering Codes
Ordering Number Marking Package Type Quantity
per reel Temperature
ASM4SSTVF32852-114BT AS4SSTVF32852B 114-pin Ball, BGA, tray/tube 0C to 70C
ASM4SSTVF32852-114BR AS4SSTVF32852B 114-pin Ball, BGA, tape and reel 2500 0C to 70C
ASM4ISSTVF32852-114BT AS4ISSTVF32852B 114-pin Ball, BGA, tray/tube -40°C to +85°C
ASM4ISSTVF32852-114BR AS4ISSTVF32852B 114-pin Ball, BGA, tape and reel 2500 -40°C to +85°C
August 2004 ASM4SSTVF32852
rev 2.0
DDR 24-Bit to 48-Bit Registered Buffer 13 of 13
© Copyright 2003 Alliance Semiconductor Corporation. All rights reserved. Our three-point logo, our name and
Intelliwatt are trademarks or registered trademarks of Alliance. All other brand and product names may be the